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After more than 50 uses, the water pressure may decrease.
t Replacing the battery will restore normal pressure.
Aprés plus de 50 utilisations, la pression de l'eau peut diminuer.
En remplagant les piles, la pression normale sera rétablie.
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AI_ e=x EI Después de mas de 50 usos, la presion del agua puede disminuir.

© T o Alreemplazar las baterias, se restaurard la presién normal.
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Clean up after use

After using, drain the remaining water from the tank and retract
the nozzle.

Nettoyer apres utilisation

Aprés avoir utilisé 'appareil, vider |'eau restante dans le
réservoir, replier la buse et la ranger.

S'ily a des résidus, les nettoyer soigneusement.

Insérer le réservoir et le corps du bidet en les

© imbriquant vers l'intérieur. Une fois |'assemblage
complété, fermer le couvercle du réservoir.

If any foreign substances are present, clean them off thoroughly.
© Insert the water tank and bidet main body into each other
and secure them together. After securing, close the water tank
lid. It may be difficult due to pressure.

Limpiar después del uso

Veuillez faire attention a la pression.
Después de usarlo, drene el agua restante del tanque y retraiga

ﬁﬁﬁ@?lh la boquilla.

KELIROBEODKEE L./ XILEHF D7 ATIEL T2 Si hay sustancias extrafias, limpielas bien.
T Inserte el tanque de agua y el cuerpo principal del bidé uno

JZNICENIEELTVBESIE. ShWCEIE-TSE 3L, dentro del otro, y asegurelos juntos. Después de asegurarlos,
©7k¢‘/7c‘: EFEEERAICES LIz k2> oD 7-%F  cierre la tapa del tanque de agua.
LTSV EATEOGI D ELLABBEDBDET, Puede ser dificil debido a la presién.
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@ After removing the remaining water from the water tank, open the lid and allow it to dry.
Remaining water and moisture inside the tank can cause stains and odors.
After use, remove moisture and store the case to prevent it from getting wet.

@ Aprés avoir éliminé |'eau restante du réservoir, ouvrez le couvercle et laissez-le sécher.
L'eau et I'humidité restantes a l'intérieur du réservoir peuvent provoquer des taches et des odeurs.
Apreés utilisation, essuyer I'humidité sur I'appareil avant de le ranger afin que l'intérieur de l'étui
ne soit pas mouillé.

@ Después de eliminar el agua restante del tanque, abra la tapa y déjelo secar.
El aguay la humedad restantes dentro del tanque pueden causar manchas y olores.
Después de usar, elimine la humedad y guarde la funda para evitar que se moje.
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Post-use maintenance and filter cleaning

Entretien apres utilisation et nettoyage du filtre
Mantenimiento después de su uso y limpieza del filtro
FERBOXSTTYRET1INE—ER
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Filtrar

@ Use a soft cloth to clean the water tank and bidet main unit. Ealch

Use a toothbrush to clean the nozzle grooves, removing any dust or residue.

Insert a toothbrush or small paintbrush into the water tank opening to clean the filter.
It is recommended to clean the filter once a month to ensure proper water pressure.
-Do not use any detergents other than tap water when cleaning the main unit or water tank

@ Utilisez un chiffon doux pour nettoyer le réservoir d'eau et l'unité principale du bidet.
Utilisez une brosse a dents pour nettoyer les rainures de la buse, en éliminant toute poussiére ou résidu.
Insérez une brosse a dents ou un petit pinceau dans l'ouverture du réservoir dreau pour nettoyer le filtre.
Il est recommandé de nettoyer le filtre une fois par mois pour garantir une pression dreau adéquate.

-Ne pas utiliser de détergents autres que de l'eau du robinet pour nettoyer 'unité principale ou le réservoir d'eau.

@ Utilice un pafio suave para limpiar el tanque de agua y la unidad principal del bidé.
Use un cepillo de dientes para limpiar las ranuras de la boquilla, eliminando cualquierpolvo o residuo.
Inserte un cepillo de dientes o un pincel pequeiio en la abertura del tanque de aguapara limpiar el filtro.
Se recomienda limpiar el filtro una vez al mes para asegurar una presién de agua adecuada.
-No utilice detergentes que no sean agua del grifo para limpiar la unidad principal o el tanque de agua.
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Product Specifications
Spécifications du produit
Especificaciones del producto
Ren i

VOVO GO 9

HE AAA 272}l HE{2] 27 =8 8
Power 2 AAA Alkaline Batteries Water Tank Capacity 140ml
Alimentation 2 piles alcalines AAA Capacité du réservoir
Potencia 2 pilas alcalinas AAA Capacidad del tanque de agua /502
BIR AAANY T =27 KEVOBRE
WSz S
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Waterpro'of Rat|’ng' Weight (Excluding batteries) 220
Indice d'étanchéité IPX6 Poids (Sans piles) g
Clasificacién de /0.481b

Peso (excluyendo baterias)

impermeabilidad B (Nwr—7%iL)
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Size / When stored / When in use
Dimensions / En stockage / En utilisation
Tamafio / Cuando estd almacenado /

1.7x1.7x6in/1.7x1.7x13.8in

43 x43 x152mm /43 x 43 x 352mm
Cuando esta en uso
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Warranty Period: 1 year from the date of purchase
Période de garantie : 1 an a partir de la date d'achat
Periodo de la garantia: 1 afio desde la fecha de compra
fRELEAR: BBA B D515

-9-

VOVO GO 9
Portable Bidet

MHAM [ User Manual / Manuel d'utilisation
/ Manual de usuario / EUiRsHEEE
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Please go to the link below for any customer support and
register the product.

This product is covered by a 1-year limited warranty from VOVO,
and you can receive warranty benefits by registering at www.vovo-us.com/pages/register.
Customer Support : support@vovousa.com

Please go to the link below for any customer support and
register the product.

This product is covered by a 1-year limited warranty from VOVO,
and you can receive warranty benefits by registering at www.vovo-eu.com/pages/product-registration.
Customer Support : support@vovoeu.com
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FEZE Y R—b: support@vovojp.com



